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Minor in Humanities
Faculty
Program Director
Ethan Schrum (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/eschrum/), PhD, History

Affiliated Faculty
Thomas Allbaugh (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/tallbaugh/), PhD, English

Paul Boles (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/pboles/), PhD, Theology

Alexander Koops (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/akoops/), DMA, Music

Carole Lambert (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/clambert/), PhD, English

Christopher Noble (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/cnoble/), PhD, English

Daniel Palm (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/dpalm/), PhD, Political Science

Windy Petrie (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/wpetrie/), PhD, English

Abbylin Sellers (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/asellers/), PhD, Political Science
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